
Item Amount

Original Contract $154,835.00

Contingency (10%) $15,483.50

Overhead (20%) $34,063.70

Total Project Cost $204,382.20

Item Amount

Final Construction $131,457.50

Contingency's (0%) $0.00

Overhead $53,346.41

Final Construction Costs $184,803.91

Project Costs as Awarded

Final Project Cost Table


